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Jacqueline Washington Alliance University Jacqueline.washington@allianceu.edu

kissaou Tchedre Austin Community College kissaou.tchedre@austincc.edu

Sergei Markov Austin Peay State University markovs@apsu.edu

Tammy Adair Baylor University Tamarah_Adair@baylor.edu

Tiara Perez Morales Benedictine University tperezmorales@ben.edu

Brett Pickett Brigham Young University brett_pickett@byu.edu

Melinda Harrison Cabrini University mah348@cabrini.edu

Randy DeJong Calvin University rdejong@calvin.edu

Deb Tobiason Carthage College dtobiason@carthage.edu

Dan Williams Coastal Carolina University dwilliams@coastal.edu

Christine Byrum College of Charleston byrumca@gmail.com

Holly Nance College of Coastal Georgia hnance@ccga.edu

Kara Thoemke College of St. Scholastica kthoemke@css.edu

Daniel Westholm College of St. Scholastica dwesthol@css.edu

Margaret Saha College of William & Mary mssaha@wm.edu

Bridgette Kirkpatrick Collin College bkirkpatrick@collin.edu

Carole Twichell Collin College ctwichell@collin.edu

Amaya Garcia Costas Colorado State University‐Pueblo amaya.garciacostas@csupueblo.edu

Elvira Eivazova Columbia State Community College eeivazova@columbiastate.edu

Dondra Bailey Coppin State University dbailey@coppin.edu

Dominique Dotson Coppin State University ddotson12@email.mmc.edu

Sarah Reardon Culver‐Stockton College sreardon@culver.edu

Dane Bowder Doane University dane.bowder@doane.edu

Regina Alvarez Dominican University regina.alvarez@duny.edu

Alison Moyer Drexel University aem442@drexel.edu

Catherine Ward Durham Technical Community College wardc@durhamtech.edu

Robert Logan Eastern Nazarene College robert.logan@enc.edu

Patricia Waikel Florida International University pwaikel@fiu.edu

Shallee Page Franklin Pierce University pages@franklinpierce.edu

Bonnie Madden George Mason University bmadden1@gmu.edu

Anne Scherer George Mason University aschere2@gmu.edu

Veronique Delesalle Gettysburg College delesall@gettysburg.edu

Rebekah Hare Gonzaga University hare@gonzaga.edu

Joseph Stukey Hope College stukey@hope.edu

David Asai Howard Hughes Medical Institute asaid@hhmi.org

Billy Biederman Howard Hughes Medical Institute biederma@hhmi.org

Kaylia Edwards Howard Hughes Medical Institute edwardsk@hhmi.org

Danielle Heller Howard Hughes Medical Institute hellerd@hhmi.org

Vic Sivanathan Howard Hughes Medical Institute sivanathanv@hhmi.org

Blanton Tolbert Howard Hughes Medical Institute tolbertb@hhmi.org

Bethany Wise Howard Hughes Medical Institute wiseb@hhmi.org

Mary Ayuk Howard University mary.ayuk@howard.edu

Michael Thomas Idaho State University mthomas@isu.edu

Tom D'Elia Indian River State College tdelia@irsc.edu

David Bollivar Indiana University dbolliva@iu.edu

Pam Connerly Indiana University Southeast pconnerl@ius.edu

Beth Rueschhoff Indiana University Southeast erueschh@ius.edu

Nick Peters Iowa State University ntpeters@iastate.edu

Steve Cresawn James Madison University cresawsg@jmu.edu

Sean McClory La Salle University mcclory@lasalle.edu

Vassie Ware Lehigh University vcw0@lehigh.edu
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Fred Baliraine LeTourneau University FredBaliraine@letu.edu

Megan Dennis Marist College megan.dennis@marist.edu

Elizabeth Godin Marist College elizabeth.godin@marist.edu

Charlotte Berkes Merrimack College berkesc@merrimack.edu

Bhaswati Manish Metropolitan Community College bmanish@mccneb.edu

Luis Actis Miami University actisla@miamioh.edu

Mitchell Balish Miami University balishmf@miamioh.edu

Sara Anderson Minnesota State University Moorhead sara.anderson@mnstate.edu

Eric Engstrom Monmouth College eengstrom@monmouthcollege.edu

Quinn Vega Montclair State University Vegaq@montclair.edu

Suparna Bhalla Mount Saint Mary College Suparna.Bhalla@msmc.edu

Katy Dye Mount St. Mary’s University dye@msmary.edu

Matthew Mastropaolo Neumann University mastropm@neumann.edu

Bryan Gibb New York Institute of Technology bgibb@nyit.edu

Beth Wilkes NHTI Concords Community College bwilkes@ccsnh.edu

Jon Mitchell Northern State University jon.mitchell@northern.edu

John Rombold Northwest Indian College jrombold@nwic.edu

Sara Tolsma Northwestern College stolsma@nwciowa.edu

Sharon Gusky Northwestern Connecticut Community College sgusky@nwcc.commnet.edu

Julie Torruellas Garcia Nova Southeastern University jg1511@nova.edu

Matt Fisher Oregon Coast Community College matthew.fisher@oregoncoast.edu

Ruth Plymale Ouachita Baptist University plymaler@obu.edu

Kathleen Cornely Providence College kcornely@providence.edu

Kari Clase Purdue University Klclase@purdue.edu

Jeff McLean Rockland Community College jeff.mclean@sunyrockland.edu

Nikki Sunnen Saint Joseph's University csunnen@sju.edu

Amy Sprenkle Salem State University asprenkle@salemstate.edu

Jared Stees Santa Fe College jared.stees@sfcollege.edu

Rocky Ng Skyline College rng@ssfusd.org

Thomas Ndolo South Texas College tndolo@southtexascollege.edu

Tara Stoulig Southeastern Louisiana University tturley@selu.edu

Nick Edgington Southern Connecticut State University EdgingtonN1@SouthernCT.edu

Emily Savage Southern Maine Community College esavage@smccme.edu

Alyssa Gleichsner State University of New York‐Plattsburgh aglei002@plattsburgh.edu

Megan Valentine State University of New York‐Plattsburgh mvale016@plattsburgh.edu

Dustin Edwards Tarleton State University dcedwards@tarleton.edu

Harold Rathburn Tarleton State University rathburn@tarleton.edu

Lisa Bono Texas Tech University lisa.bono@ttu.edu

Jennifer Broderick Thiel College jbroderick@thiel.edu

Martin Espariz Universidad Nacional de Rosario mespariz@gmail.com

Maria Alejandra Mussi Universidad Nacional de Rosario mussi@cefobi‐conicet.gov.ar

Tejas Bouklas University of California, Los Angeles TBouklas@mednet.ucla.edu

Amanda Freise University of California, Los Angeles afreise@ucla.edu

James Shanks University of California, Santa Cruz jshanks@ucsc.edu

Hari Kotturi University of Central Oklahoma hkotturi@uco.edu

Christy Fillman University of Colorado at Boulder Christy.Fillman@Colorado.edu

Jacob Kagey University of Detroit Mercy jkagey29@hotmail.com

Imade Nsa University of Lagos insa@unilag.edu.ng

Sally Molloy University of Maine, Honors College sally.dixon@maine.edu

Melody Neely University of Maine, Honors College melody.neely@maine.edu

Gerard Zegers University of Maine, Machias gzegers@maine.edu
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Christine Fleischacker University of Mary chris@fleischacker.org

Swati Agrawal University of Mary Washington sagrawal@umw.edu

Steve Caruso University of Maryland, Baltimore County scaruso@umbc.edu

Jessica Rocheleau University of Massachusetts Amherst jmrocheleau@umass.edu

Ellen Wisner University of North Carolina at Charlotte EWisner@uncc.edu

Denise Monti University of North Florida denise.monti@unf.edu

Alison Kanak University of North Georgia alison.kanak@ung.edu

Mauricio Antunes University of North Texas Mauricio.Antunes@unt.edu

Lee Hughes University of North Texas lhughes@unt.edu

Adam Rudner University of Ottawa arudner@uottawa.ca

Elizabeth Williams University of Ottawa edoddmoh@uottawa.ca

Owen Abad University of Pittsburgh laa89@pitt.edu

Rebecca Bortz University of Pittsburgh rlb6@pitt.edu

Kristen Butela University of Pittsburgh kab340@pitt.edu

Aimee Danley University of Pittsburgh aimeedanley@pitt.edu

Krista Freeman University of Pittsburgh kgf10@pitt.edu

Emily Ginser University of Pittsburgh emg190@pitt.edu

Carlos Guerrero University of Pittsburgh cag100@pitt.edu

David Hanauer University of Pittsburgh hanauer@pitt.edu

Graham Hatfull University of Pittsburgh gfh@pitt.edu

Debbie Jacobs‐Sera University of Pittsburgh djs@pitt.edu

Dan Russell University of Pittsburgh dar78@pitt.edu

Katie Wetzel University of Pittsburgh ksw34@pitt.edu

Edwin Vazquez University of Puerto Rico at Cayey edwin.vazquez4@upr.edu

Richard Pollenz University of South Florida pollenz@usf.edu

Christa Bancroft University of Southern California cbancrof@usc.edu

Dmitri Mavrodi University of Southern Mississippi dmitri.mavrodi@usm.edu

Jennifer Guerrero University of Texas San Antonio jennifer.guerrero@utsa.edu

Amy Jones University of Texas San Antonio amy.jones@utsa.edu

Fred Bonilla University of Wisconsin‐River Falls bonillaf19@gmail.com

Karen Klyczek University of Wisconsin‐River Falls karen.k.klyczek@uwrf.edu

Peter Uetz Virginia Commonwealth University uetz@vcu.edu

Andrea Beyer Virginia State University abeyer@vsu.edu

Heather Lindberg Virginia Western Community College hlindberg@virginiawestern.edu

Sean Coleman Wartburg College sean.coleman@wartburg.edu

Maria Gainey Western Carolina University mdgainey@email.wcu.edu

Rodney King Western Kentucky University rodney.king@wku.edu

Claire Rinehart Western Kentucky University claire.rinehart@wku.edu

Naomi Rowland Western Kentucky University naomi.rowland@wku.edu

Alexandra Jerby Wingate University a.jerby@wingate.edu

Victoria Frost Winthrop University frostv@winthrop.edu

Kathryn Kohl Winthrop University kohlk@winthrop.edu

JoAnn Whitefleet‐Smith Worcester Polytechnic Institute jaws@wpi.edu

Harris McFerrin Xavier University of Louisiana hmcferri@xula.edu


